

S. No. 37
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2019/2016

Saima Shafi Mir ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

01.05.2024

Response to amended writ petition has not been filed, therefore, right to file the same shall stand closed.

List on 26.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.05.2024

Manzoor