

Sr. No. 15
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2019/2016

Saima Shafi Mir

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Satinder Singh, AAG

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
10.02.2025

Nemo for the petitioner.

Await appearance.

List on 07.04.2025.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.02.2025
ARIF